
Last Updated: 1/23/19

Address:

Main Office Phone Number: (415) 778-6700 Fax Number: (415) 536-9800

Title Name Email Office Phone Cell Phone

Assistant Director Peter Lee plee@bayareametro.gov (415) 778-6716 N/A

Principal Jaime Maldonado jmaldonado@bayareametro.gov (415) 778-6707 (510) 459-6024

Program Manager Giovanni DiFabio gdifabio@bayareametro.gov (415) 778-5233 (628) 213-5101

Fleet Manager Kelly Kent kkent@bayareametro.gov (415) 778-6663 (628) 777-5173

Project Manager Stephen Terrin sterrin@bayareametro.gov (415) 778-6605 N/A

Addresses:

Main Office Phone Number: (510) 286-4549

Location Name Email Office Phone Cell Phone

District 4, Oakland Kane Wong kane_wong@dot.ca.gov (510) 286-5917 (510) 593-6903

Statewide, Sacramento Lisa Davies lisa_davies@dot.ca.gov (916) 654-6591 (916) 337-3295

Addresses:

Main Office Phone Number: (707) 648-4180 Fax Number: (707) 648-5594

Title Name Email Office Phone Cell Phone

Chief Jim Libby jlibby@chp.ca.gov (707) 553-7259 N/A

Lieutenant Austin Danmeier adanmeier@chp.ca.gov (707) 917-4317 N/A

Sergeant Joseph Samuels jsamuels@chp.ca.gov (707) 917-4471 (415) 244-4924

Analyst Erin Foret Erin.Foret@chp.ca.gov (707) 917-4472 (415) 218-3517

Officer Marcos Rodriguez mrodriguez@chp.ca.gov ext. 232 (510) 915-9694

Officer Steve Umeki sumeki@chp.ca.gov ext. 271 (510) 915-9691

Officer Pete Di Cola pschianodicola@chp.ca.gov ext. 233 (510) 915-9693

Dispatch Supervisor Sherilyn Sunga ssunga@chp.ca.gov (707) 641-8310 N/A

Staff Services Mgr (Statewide) Lori Gong lgong@chp.ca.gov (916) 843-3353 (916) 322-3715 (fax)

Senior Analyst (Statewide) Dwyane Potts dwpotts@chp.ca.gov (916) 843-3028 (510) 915-9690

CHP Communications Centers Support Section, 601 North 7th Street, Building C, Sacramento, CA  95811

Bay Area FSP Partner Contacts

Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street Suite 800, San Francisco, CA 94105-2066

MTC SAFE

Caltrans

Operations/FSP Program, 111 Grand Ave, Oakland, CA 94623-0660

CHP
Golden Gate Division, 1551 Benicia Road, Vallejo, CA 94591

Division of Traffic Operations MS36, 1120 "N" Street, Sacramento, CA  94274-0001
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